From
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transport Officers in
Tamil Nad u,
All the Motor Vehicles Inspector of
Unit Offices,
Letter No. OO5949-HA2-2024. Dated: 29.O1.2024
(Communication of Type Approval Certificate No. 305/2024)

4
HSD-O en5 e of bodT
As per codification6
47
licable8
9
10.
11. 154.5 KW @ 2200 rpm
Diesel
5132 cc72.
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
year of
Cu bic ca acit
No. of c lind e rs
o erated vehicle
Fuel used
Chassls number
Month and
manufactu rer
H. P.
EICHER Pro 6028 N4 SLEEPER CAB & HSD
WF BS-VI
Makers classification13.
5350 mmWheel baset4.
er2 Persons + 1 Slee15. actCASeatin
Asa licableColour16.
927r K SULW un laden wei hr77.
18.
19.
G.V,W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified bY
28000 Kgs.
the manufacturer
Number, descriPtion, size
and ply rating of tyres as
by thedeclared
ma n ufactu re r
295/90 R2O; 295180 R22.5-16
11.00 R20-16 PR
PR; 10.00
R20-16 PR
a
29s190 R20; 29s180 R22.5-16 PR;
11.00 R20-16 PR
10.00
R20-16 PR
Front axle
Rear Axleb
20. htRe istered Axle Wei
7000 K Sa FawFro nt Axle
21000 K sb RawRea r Axle
2t. Dimension
a thOverall len
b Rea r over han
2560 mmc
3430 mmd Overall hei ht
(Communication of TYPe APProval
Certificate No. 3o5/2024)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
CBU
Asa
As applicable
3
9880 mm
2435 mm
Overa ll width
Min. Ground Cleara ncee